M A G N E T I C  H O T P L A T E  S T I R R E R
Rondo
The CAPPRondo Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer has a load capacity of 10 litres and comes with a ceramic coated SS plate and
a powerful motor, delivering constant speed even under varying load conditions.
CAPPRondo Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer offers variable speed setting, ranging
from 200 to 2,200 RPM, increasing in steps of 10 RPM.
It heats the samples from the ambient temperature up to 320°C
and is microprocessor-controlled for stable and reliable operation.

CAPPRondo Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer is extremely
compact, saving valuable space on your bench.
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
CRS-21H CAPPRondo Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer 2200 RPM, 320°C ceramic, 10L capacity, 220V
CRS-21H-110 CAPPRondo Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer 2200 RPM, 320°C ceramic, 10L capacity, 110V
CRS-21H-P P1000 temperature probe for CAPPRondo CRS-21H Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer
CRS-21H-S Stand for P1000 temperature probe CAPPRondo CRS-21H Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer
Specifications:
Max. Load Capacity 10L
Speed Setting 200 - 2.200 rpm, in steps of 10 RPM
Temp. Range from Ambient to 320°C